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Doss

Nom Prenom
236 ADRIEN Pierre
262 GAULT Alexandre
238 GAUTIER Gaél
208 VERNACK William
252 PADIOU Quentin
291 VATIER Eric
206 GILLES Enzo
281 PAUL Patrice
282 KERBAOL Philippe
280 ROBELIN Tony
270 MOUY Pierre-yves
241 LE TROCQUER Alexandre
277 LERAY Tony
264 BAUDHUIN  Damien
310 COUVIN Alan
250 DAVID Tristan
268 LUCAS Philippe
279 ESNAULT David
269 MOTREFF Philippe
297 LE ROUX Pierre olivier
223 LE GUEHENNE Loic
263 GUIBERT David
271 MOUY Arthur
224 BOITEAUD Eric
227 HAMARD Olivier
312 MICHEL Thomas
220 STRICHER Vincent
237 HOUITTE Alexandre
218 TERRIN Gilles
306 GUILLOU Philippe
246 COUSIN Paul
211 CLOUET Geneviéve

Cat

Grand Master
Master H
Master H
Kahunas H
Open H
Grand Kahune
Open H
Kahunas H
Kahunas H
OpenH
Grand Kahune
Grand Master
Kahunas H
Master H
Master H
OpenH
Kahunas H
Kahunas H
Grand Kahune
Grand Master
Kahunas H
Master H
OpenH
Grand Kahunz
Grand Master
Grand Master
Kahunas H
Kahunas H
Grand Master
Kahunas H
OpenH
Grand Kahung
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16
11
11
27
15
27
15
27
27
15
27
16
27
11
11
15
27
27
27
16
27
11
15
27
16
16
27
27
16
27
15

3

Tps Off.

01:04:01 12.65km/h
01:04:01 12.65km/h
01:04:23 12.58km/h
01:04:51 12.49km/h
01:05:26 12.38km/h
01:06:14 12.23km/h
01:06:37 12.16km/h
01:06:45 12.13km/h
01:07:08 12.07km/h
01:07:27 12.01km/h
01:07:35 11.99km/h
01:08:22 11.85km/h
01:09:09 11.71km/h
01:09:29 11.66km/h
01:09:46 11.61km/h
01:09:54 11.59km/h
01:10:13 11.54km/h
01:10:20 11.52km/h
01:10:29 11.49km/h
01:10:30 11.49km/h
01:10:30 11.49km/h
01:10:37 11.47km/h
01:10:50 11.44km/h
01:10:52 11.43km/h
01:11:21 11.35km/h
01:11:24 11.34km/h
01:11:32 11.32km/h
01:11:40 11.3km/h

01:11:55 11.26km/h
01:12:22 11.19km/h
01:12:29 11.17km/h
01:12:31 11.5km/h

Vitesse Moy. Dep.

Sexe
14 H
22 H
50 H
44 H
44
44
56
29
29
44
22
49
44
44
56
75
56
56
56
22
44
44
22
33
45
44
56 H
50 H
56 H
29 H
56 H
56 F
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Annee

1977
1981
1981
1973
1990
1961
2004
1971
1972
1990
1964
1975
1974
1982
1982
1989
1970
1973
1964
1977
1972
1981
1993
1963
1977
1975
1971
1974
1978
1970
1999
1963



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

267 BONNEC
285 CHESNAY
298 AVANNIER
260 PELLETIER
247 SEIGNET
311 NICOL
307 LE MEUR

203 HOURDEAU
302 GLEMAREC

248 SEIGNET
283 MASUREL
232 GUEGUEN

221 DESVERGNES

244 ROCHAS
278 TRARIEUX

261 DANFREVILLE

239 PARRATTE

258 MANCHON

309 GAUTIER
276 DUMONT
240 SAURY
219 HENRIO

305 PANNETIER

204 RAVASCO
304 CLOTTEAU
234 ESNAUD
300 COULON
295 DENIGOT
235 OLIVIER
274 HEMERY
293 REVELEAU
229 MEURY
257 FABRE

Sebastien
Benoist
Philippe
Laure
Aurélien
Thomas
Thomas
Vincent
Adrien
Frédéric
Mathieu
Marine
Eric

Yann
Antoine
Aurore
Michel
Ivan
Pierre
Karine
Jacques
Erwan
Geoffrey
Stéphane
Yffic

Eric

Eric
André-louis
Philippe
Alexandre
Dominique
Joris
Xavier

OpenH
Master H
Kahunas H
Kahunas F
OpenH
Master H
Grand Master
Kahunas H
Master H
Grand Kahune
Kahunas H
Open F
Grand Kahune
Grand Master
OpenH
Kahunas F
Grand Kahune
Kahunas H
Kahunas H
Master F
Grand Kahune
Kahunas H
OpenH
Kahunas H
Kahunas H
Grand Kahune
Grand Kahunz
Grand Kahune
Grand Kahunz
OpenH
Grand Kahung
Master H
Grand Kahung
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14
15

16
10
17
18

10
11
12
11
13

14

15
11
27

15
11
16
27
11
27
27

27
16
15

27
27
27

27
27
15
27
27
27
27
27
27
15
27
11
27

01:12:46 11.13km/h
01:12:58 11.1km/h

01:13:17 11.05km/h
01:13:37 11.33km/h
01:13:42 10.99km/h
01:13:48 10.98km/h
01:14:16 10.91km/h
01:14:22 10.89km/h
01:14:23 10.89km/h
01:14:30 10.87km/h
01:14:33 10.87km/h
01:14:40 11.16km/h
01:14:45 10.84km/h
01:14:49 10.83km/h
01:14:55 10.81km/h
01:15:09 11.09km/h
01:15:14 10.77km/h
01:15:27 10.74km/h
01:15:41 10.7km/h

01:15:49 10.99km/h
01:15:49 10.68km/h
01:15:57 10.66km/h
01:16:03 10.65km/h
01:16:06 10.64km/h
01:16:26 10.6km/h

01:16:38 10.57km/h
01:16:41 10.56km/h
01:16:53 10.54km/h
01:17:11 10.49km/h
01:17:13 10.49km/h
01:17:16 10.48km/h
01:17:29 10.45km/h
01:17:35 10.44km/h

56 H
56 H
49 H
14 F

56 H
29 H
17
56
56
29
50
56
56
44
14
56
29
29
14
56
56
35
29
35
44
44
44 H
44 H
35 H
85 H
56 H
29 H
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1986
1984
1973
1972
1991
1982
1975
1971
1984
1962
1973
1985
1968
1977
1989
1972
1955
1970
1971
1980
1959
1973
1989
1973
1974
1967
1963
1968
1966
1993
1969
1982
1964



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

256 JANOT
205 JUBIN
275 HEMERY

209 DUCHATEAU

207 VERNACK
265 PINOT
308 BRICE

296 RONGIERAS

313 FRIBOURG
233 HERVE

216 LE CLOEREC

272 LALLICAN
249 DAVID

301 LEGARNEC

245 COUSIN
202 LEBEAU
243 BELLIOT

289 CHAUVEAU

212 ORIAU
266 PINOT
303 TABARLY

290 LE GAILLARD

217 GUIGUEN
287 ROUDAUT
273 PUYRAUD
251 BAZILLAIS
214 LOUISET
253 SUEUR
215 MORISSET

259 LABREGERE
294 GONZALEZ

230 BIRON
286 GAUDIN

Guillaume
Eric
Olivier
Alexandre
Severine
Maurice
Christian
Bruno
Peter
Alain
Guillaume
Jean-louis
Philippe
Loic
Benoit
Frangois
Bertrand
Xavier
Raoul
Fanny
Yannick
Arnaud
Serge
Magali
Stéphane
Vincent
Marc
Stephane
Mickael
Virginie
Stéphanie
Cedric
Emmanuel

Kahunas H
Grand Master
Grand Kahune
Master H
Grand Master
Grand Kahune
Kahunas H
Kahunas H
Master H
Grand Kahune
OpenH
Grand Master
Grand Kahune
Grand Kahune
Kahunas H
Grand Kahune
Kahunas H
Kahunas H
Grand Kahune
OpenF
Kahunas H
Grand Master
Grand Kahunz
Kahunas F
Grand Kahunz
Grand Master
Grand Kahunz
Grand Kahune
Grand Master
Kahunas F
OpenF
Grand Master
Grand Master

19

15
10

16
20
21
11
17
12
10
18
19
22
20
23
24
21

25
11
22

23
12
24
25
13

14
15

27
16
27
11

27
27
27
11
27
15
16
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

27
16
27

27
16
27
27
16

16
16

01:17:36 10.44km/h
01:17:50 10.41km/h
01:18:06 10.37km/h
01:18:31 10.32km/h
01:18:42 10.58km/h
01:19:12 10.23km/h
01:19:15 10.22km/h
01:19:31 10.19km/h
01:19:46 10.15km/h
01:20:20 10.08km/h
01:20:22 10.08km/h
01:20:39 10.04km/h
01:20:46 10.03km/h
01:21:04 9.99km/h
01:21:14 9.97km/h
01:21:22 9.95km/h
01:21:38 9.92km/h
01:21:39 9.92km/h
01:21:42 9.91km/h
01:22:07 10.13km/h
01:22:21 9.84km/h
01:22:22 9.83km/h
01:22:26 9.83km/h
01:22:34 10.07km/h
01:22:56 9.77km/h
01:22:56 9.77km/h
01:22:57 9.76km/h
01:23:34 9.69km/h
01:23:56 9.65km/h
01:25:00 9.77km/h
01:25:26 9.72km/h
01:25:57 9.42km/h
01:26:32 9.36km/h

29 H
56 H
22 H
56 H
44 F
44 H
22 H
35H
56 H
44 H
56 H
56 H
44 H
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56 H

1974
1979
1954
1982
1975
1939
1973
1972
1980
1958
1985
1978
1963
1967
1970
1967
1973
1971
1951
1993
1972
1975
1968
1973
1967
1975
1954
1968
1976
1974
1986
1977
1975



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

292 EUZENAT Karl-heinz
222 COURANT Hugues
213 VINCENT Christine
225 TRAVERS Thierry
231 AZZI Alwin
288 MACAIRET  Antoine
255 QUENTEL Erwan
201 DUVAL Gwenaél
226 TRAVERS Maria
284 MASUREL Virginie
299 CHAARANI GL Yasmina
210 COLLAS Stéphane

OpenH
Kahunas H
Grand Kahune
Grand Kahunc
OpenH

Open H
Kahunas H
Grand Master
Grand Kahune
Kahunas F
Grand Master
Grand Kahune

13
26

26
14
15
27
16

27

15
27

27
15
15
27
16

27

01:26:55 9.32km/h
01:27:09 9.29km/h
01:27:21 9.5km/h

01:27:22 9.27km/h
01:27:31 9.26km/h
01:27:58 9.21km/h
01:28:57 9.11km/h
01:29:18 9.07km/h
01:29:29 9.27km/h
01:31:41 9.04km/h
01:35:29 8.68km/h
01:47:42 7.52km/h

56 H
91 H
56 F
78 H
42 H
44 H
29 H
56 H
78 F
29 F
49 F
56 H

1987
1970
1969
1963
1990
1985
1970
1975
1963
1973
1978
1959



